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Horse Poor Sunday Youth Sidepot Results

Jake Ramsey / Oh Gotta Dash

Kassie Carpenter / Docs Miss Mighty
Allie Maxwell / Driftin Shirley
Savannah Shumpert / Broadway Laney
Lexie Tweddell / Dun It With Zenya
Alyssa Adkins / Maggie (Adkins)

Peyton Perry / PJH FirenToTheMoon
Haylee Tapscott / Fols Sure Hit

Kyla Roberts / Shea Jet Dash

Jake Ramsey / Dash Be Kas

Alex Gray / RR Lonsum Watch
Haiven Teel / Firewater Pistol

Jalee Price / Kings Poco Loho

Ellie Grace Sherer / Peppy (Sherer)

Lexie Tweddell / KN Fabulous Ta Fame
Haylee Tapscott / Sweet Little Low
Kyla Roberts / DAC

Annsley Morrow / Brooks Open Gold
Jalee Price / LS Hearts N Lace

Haiven Teel / Patches (Teel)

Kyleigh Laughlin / Poco Bandito Deck
Emma Cremeen / Gentlemen Prefer Gin
Lexi Evans / Hes So Easy

Brianna Pollard / Bullet (Pollard)
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Horse Poor Sunday Youth Sidepot Results

Mississippi Horse Park - Starkville, MS

June 30, 2019

43 Entries - Total Payoff: $602.00

1D Results

2D Results

3D Results

4D Results

Canton, MS
Mason, TN
Milan, TN
Mooreville, MS
Jonesboro, AR
Parrish, AL

Rolling Fork, MS
Decatur, AL
Paragould, AR
Canton, MS
Philadelphia, MS
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Cordova, AL

Jonesboro, AR
Decatur, AL
Paragould, AR

Madison, AL
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Philadelphia, MS
Noxapater, MS
Athens, AL
French Camp, MS

15.272
15.354
15.399
15.406
15.595
15.669

15.821
15.907
15.919
15.976
16.055
16.057
16.151
16.175

16.320
16.654
16.756

16.805
16.841
16.862
16.936
17.003
17.037
17.183
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n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Lexi Evans / Reckless Rico Suave
Lillian Veal / Noahs Midnight Dreamer
Karley Flemon / Ginger (Flemon)

Lillie Haskins / Sheza Money Muncher
Kinley Hollingsworth / Sheza Lotta Chic

Ava Grace Sanders / Tampa Bay Rey Deal
Madison Gordon / Travelin Fast Feet

Ava Grace Sanders / Playboys Catty
Gracie Vickers / Shes Vested In Bay

Ella Adams / Phireman

Macy Willcutt / Heza Native Star

Lena Kate Fulgham / Rita (Fulgham)
Susannah Spry / Stars Sierra Te

Elle Tice / Cutter (Tice)

Elle Tice / Tkaylees Little Man

Blakely Woodroff / No Freckles On Me Doc
Alyssa Adkins / Bo (Adkins)

Allie Maxwell / Cody Cielo

Caroline Lewis / Aprils Remedy

file:///C:/Users/dml169/Downloads/19 HP SUN YOUTH.HTM

Horse Poor Sunday Youth Sidepot Results

5D Results
Athens, AL
Indian Springs, AL
Jonesboro, AR
Dekalb, MS
Fayetteville, TN
Penalties/No Times/Scratches
Vero Beach, FL
Sarah, MS
Vero Beach, FL
West Point, MS
Philadelphia, MS
Columbus, MS
Maben, MS
Huntsville, AL
Booneville, MS
Booneville, MS
Vancleave, MS
Parrish, AL
Milan, TN
Aliceville, AL
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17.385
17.421
17.487
17.571
18.614

15.253+5
15.388+5
15.777+5
15.882+5
15.930+5
16.457+5
16.476+5
16.750+5
17.022+5
17.895+5
18.538+5
16.451+10
16.912+15
Scratch
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